SBK
CATALOG No.297E
Advantages of Caged Ball™ Technology
Low noise
Long-term, maintenance free operation
Low torque fluctuation
DN value 160,000
NEW

Normally, a small amount of oil is lost from a ballscrew during long-term operation. By adding the
Lubricator QZ, oil is automatically applied and greatly lengthening maintenance-free operation is
realized.
Wiper Ring
The Wiper Ring adopts a specialized resin with friction resistant properties that forms an elastic
contact onto the outer shaft and screw grooves, thus preventing foreign matter from entering into the
inside of ballscrew nut. Incorporating the Lubricator QZ makes long-term maintenance －free
operation a reality, even under harsh environments.
Conventional type
Type SBK
5
Type SBK
Model number
SBK3620-7.6 36 20 37.75 30.4 48.5 85.02×3.8
SBK4020-7.6 40 20 42.0 34.1 59.7 112.72×3.8
SBK4030-7.6 40 30 42.0 34.1 59.2 107.52×3.8
SBK5030-7.6 50 30 52.0 44.1 66.5 135.02×3.8
SBK5036-7.6 50 36 52.0 44.1 65.9 135.02×3.8
SBK5530-7.6 55 30 57.0 49.1 69.2 147.02×3.8
SBK5536-7.6 55 36 57.0 49.1 69.1 148.72×3.8
Screw shaft
outer diameter
d
Lead